TUITION

Above 3 units of credit to 6.5

Ten monthly payments (Aug. - May)

Above 6.5 Units, per unit (overload charge)

Part time student (3 units or less), per unit

College Enrichment/Dual Enrollment, per credit

Carrying Charges (see description under Miscellaneous Money Matters in Sourcebook)
Lab fees, per lab (Art, Business, Home Economics, Technology)

Lifeguarding (includes certification & facility use)

Aguatics

$ 10,350.00
$ 1,035.00
$ 1,645.00
$ 1,950.00
$ 200.00
1% -unpaid bal.

$ 150.00
$ 150.00
$ 50.00



STUDENT CHOICES

SA Campout (limited to 60 people)

SciFest

Lake Union Leadership Seminar (school leaders)
SA Service Project

Winter Bible Camp (limited to 80 people)

NHS Dues (members only)

SA Banquet

APPROX DATE
September
October
October
December
January
February
April

# OF SCHOOL
DAYS

15
15

15

APPROX COST
150.00
80.00
50.00
15.00
150.00
40.00
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