TUITION		
Above 3 units of credit to 6.5	\$	10,350.00
Ten monthly payments (Aug May)	\$	1,035.00
Above 6.5 Units, per unit (overload charge)	\$	1,645.00
Part time student (3 units or less), per unit	\$	1,950.00
College Enrichment/Dual Enrollment, per credit	\$	200.00
Carrying Charges (see description under Miscellaneous Money Matters in Sourcebook)	1% -unpaid bal.	
Lab fees, per lab (Art, Business, Home Economics, Technology)	\$	150.00
Lifeguarding (includes certification & facility use)	\$	150.00
Aquatics	\$	50.00

STUDENT CHOICES	APPROX DATE	# OF SCHOOL DAYS	APP	ROX COST
SA Campout (limited to 60 people)	September	-	\$	150.00
SciFest	October	1.5	\$	80.00
Lake Union Leadership Seminar (school leaders)	October	1.5	\$	50.00
SA Service Project	December	-	\$	15.00
Winter Bible Camp (limited to 80 people)	January	1.5	\$	150.00
NHS Dues (members only)	February	-	\$	40.00
SA Banquet	April			